
本社営業所線

平日

本社営業所行き

A A A A A A Z

入

駅前 0:00 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:00

文化会館前 0:02 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:02

山名 0:03 7:13 9:13 11:13 13:13 15:13 17:13 19:03

市立図書館前 0:05 7:15 9:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:05

市立病院口 0:06 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:06

森永 0:08 7:18 9:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 19:08

森永口 0:09 7:19 9:19 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19 19:09

道の駅ハート 0:10 7:20 9:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:10

永井戸 0:11 7:21 9:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21 10:11

永井戸口 0:12 7:22 9:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22 19:12

河原口 0:15 7:25 9:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 19:15

東河原 0:16 7:26 9:26 11:26 13:26 15:26 17:26 19:16

河原支所前 0:17 7:27 9:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 19:17

西河原 0:18 7:28 9:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 19:18

本社営業所 0:22 7:32 9:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:22

駅前行き

Y A A A A A A

出

本社営業所 0:00 5:45 6:35 8:05 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05

西河原 0:04 5:49 6:39 8:09 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09

河原支所前 0:05 5:50 6:40 8:10 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10

東河原 0:06 5:51 6:41 8:11 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11

河原口 0:07 5:52 6:42 8:12 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12

永井戸口 0:10 5:55 6:45 8:15 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15

永井戸 0:11 5:56 6:46 8:16 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16

道の駅ハート 0:12 5:57 6:47 8:17 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17

森永口 0:13 5:58 6:48 8:18 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18

森永 0:14 5:59 6:49 8:19 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:19

市立病院口 0:16 6:01 6:51 8:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21

市立図書館前 0:17 6:02 6:52 8:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22

山名 0:19 6:04 6:54 8:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24

文化会館前 0:20 6:05 6:55 8:25 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25

駅前 0:22 6:07 6:57 8:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27

運用

備考

運用

備考



本社営業所線

土休日

本社営業所行き

A A A A A A

駅前 0:00 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10

文化会館前 0:02 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12

山名 0:03 7:13 9:13 11:13 13:13 15:13 17:13

市立図書館前 0:05 7:15 9:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15

市立病院口 0:06 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16

森永 0:08 7:18 9:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18

森永口 0:09 7:19 9:19 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19

道の駅ハート 0:10 7:20 9:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20

永井戸 0:11 7:21 9:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21

永井戸口 0:12 7:22 9:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22

河原口 0:15 7:25 9:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25

東河原 0:16 7:26 9:26 11:26 13:26 15:26 17:26

河原支所前 0:17 7:27 9:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27

西河原 0:18 7:28 9:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28

本社営業所 0:22 7:32 9:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32

駅前行き

A A A A A

本社営業所 0:00 8:05 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05

西河原 0:04 8:09 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09

河原支所前 0:05 8:10 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10

東河原 0:06 8:11 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11

河原口 0:07 8:12 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12

永井戸口 0:10 8:15 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15

永井戸 0:11 8:16 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16

道の駅ハート 0:12 8:17 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17

森永口 0:13 8:18 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18

森永 0:14 8:19 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:19

市立病院口 0:16 8:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21

市立図書館前 0:17 8:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22

山名 0:19 8:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24

文化会館前 0:20 8:25 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25

駅前 0:22 8:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27

運用

備考

運用

備考


